ER107 LB743 AJC - 02/05/2018

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 743

Introduced by Wishart, 27, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1. On page 1, lines 6 and 7, strike "remove" and insert "eliminate". 1
- 2 2. On page 6, line 24; page 8, line 22; and page 12, line 8, strike
- 3 "act" and insert "Public Adjusters Licensing Act".
- 4 3. On page 12, line 13, strike "this" and insert "the".
- 5 4. On page 13, line 15, strike "Chapter 44, article 39," and insert
- "sections 44-3901 to 44-3908". 6
- 7 5. On page 14, line 2, after "fee" insert an underscored comma.